Team Overall Results

JV Boys 5k

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1 Western Albemarle
2 St. Anne's-Belfield School
3 Louisa County High School

Blue Ridge Timing

Average Time Score Name
Tandem Friends School

00:19:21.89 20
00:22:07.10 50
00:22:45.36 59
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Average Time Finishers
00:30:21.27 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name

JV Boys 5k

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Western Albemarle 00:19:21.89 9 20
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 208  George Geis 00:17:58.55 1
2 2 201  Ethan Apicella 00:18:40.33 2
3 3 205  Christophe de Wekker 00:18:49.02 3
4 5 210 Patterson Johnston Fox 00:20:01.84 5
5 9 204  Asher Dawson 00:21:19.70 9
6 10 209  Zach Hamernick 00:23:11.66 (20)
7 19 215  Asher Pugh 00:24:11.74 (18)
2  St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:22:07.10 12 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 104  Xavier Masri 00:19:46.77
2 7 103  Felix Masri 00:20:06.29 7
3 12 98 Liam Gulotta 00:23:29.69 12
4 13 111 Nico Zeisler 00:23:33.24 13
5 14 97 Ansel Grimm 00:23:39.51 14
6 17 107  Agustin Norambuena 00:24:10.05 (16)
7 18 110  Wyatt Smyth 00:24:11.08 a7)
3 Louisa County High School 00:22:45.36 5 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 77 Ethan Waggy 00:20:03.50
2 8 73 Ronan Shaw 00:20:12.46 8
3 11 72 Howard Robertson 00:23:20.46 11
4 15 66 William Hobbs 00:24:03.34 15
5 25 64 Chase Gatton 00:26:07.06 19
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Individual Overall Results

JV Boys 5k

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 (10)
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 0
17 (16)
18 17)
19 (18)
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 19
26 0
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 0
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Duc Nguyen
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Class Chip Time

Team
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00:18:49.02
00:19:46.77
00:20:01.84
00:20:03.50
00:20:06.29
00:20:12.46
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00:24:44.04
00:24:58.02
00:25:08.90
00:25:27.08
00:26:07.06
00:28:14.49
00:29:52.65
00:30:50.31
00:31:10.67
00:36:13.53

Western Albemarle
Western Albemarle
Western Albemarle

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Western Albemarle

Louisa County High School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Louisa County High School
Western Albemarle
Western Albemarle

Louisa County High School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Louisa County High School
Tandem Friends School

St. Anne's-Belfield School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Western Albemarle

Western Albemarle

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Western Albemarle

St. Anne's-Belfield School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Louisa County High School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Tandem Friends School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Tandem Friends School
Tandem Friends School

Page: 3 of 3



