JV Boys 5k

Team Overall Results						
Place	Name	Average Time	Score			
1	Western Albemarle	00:19:21.89	20			
2	St. Anne's-Belfield School	00:22:07.10	50			
3	Louisa County High School	00:22:45.36	59			

r	non-Scoring Teams						
N	lame	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>				
T	andem Friends School	00:30:21.27	4				

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 10/5/2024 10:58:57 AM Page: 1 of 3

JV Boys 5k

_	_	
Team	Resu	lts.

<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Western Albemarle				00:19:21.89	9	20
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	208	George Geis		00:17:58.55	1
	2	2	201	Ethan Apicella		00:18:40.33	2
	3	3	205	Christophe de Wekker		00:18:49.02	3
	4	5	210	Patterson Johnston Fox		00:20:01.84	5
	5	9	204	Asher Dawson		00:21:19.70	9
	6	10	209	Zach Hamernick		00:23:11.66	(10)
	7	19	215	Asher Pugh		00:24:11.74	(18)
2	2 St. Anne's-Belfield School				00:22:07.10	12	50
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	104	Xavier Masri		00:19:46.77	4
	2	7	103	Felix Masri		00:20:06.29	7
	3	12	98	Liam Gulotta		00:23:29.69	12
	4	13	111	Nico Zeisler		00:23:33.24	13
	5	14	97	Ansel Grimm		00:23:39.51	14
	6	17	107	Agustin Norambuena		00:24:10.05	(16)
	7	18	110	Wyatt Smyth		00:24:11.08	(17)
3	Louisa County High	School			00:22:45.36	5	59
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	77	Ethan Waggy		00:20:03.50	6
	2	8	73	Ronan Shaw		00:20:12.46	8
	3	11	72	Howard Robertson		00:23:20.46	11
	4	15	66	William Hobbs		00:24:03.34	15
	5	25	64	Chase Gatton		00:26:07.06	19

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 10/5/2024 10:58:57 AM
 Page: 2 of 3

JV Boys 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	208	George Geis	K	00:17:58.55	Western Albemarle
2	2	201	Ethan Apicella	K	00:18:40.33	Western Albemarle
3	3	205	Christophe de Wekker	K	00:18:49.02	Western Albemarle
4	4	104	Xavier Masri	K	00:19:46.77	St. Anne's-Belfield School
5	5	210	Patterson Johnston Fox	K	00:20:01.84	Western Albemarle
6	6	77	Ethan Waggy	K	00:20:03.50	Louisa County High School
7	7	103	Felix Masri	K	00:20:06.29	St. Anne's-Belfield School
8	8	73	Ronan Shaw	K	00:20:12.46	Louisa County High School
9	9	204	Asher Dawson	K	00:21:19.70	Western Albemarle
10	(10)	209	Zach Hamernick	K	00:23:11.66	Western Albemarle
11	11	72	Howard Robertson	K	00:23:20.46	Louisa County High School
12	12	98	Liam Gulotta	K	00:23:29.69	St. Anne's-Belfield School
13	13	111	Nico Zeisler	K	00:23:33.24	St. Anne's-Belfield School
14	14	97	Ansel Grimm	K	00:23:39.51	St. Anne's-Belfield School
15	15	66	William Hobbs	K	00:24:03.34	Louisa County High School
16	0	150	Oscar Jennings	K	00:24:08.24	Tandem Friends School
17	(16)	107	Agustin Norambuena	K	00:24:10.05	St. Anne's-Belfield School
18	(17)	110	Wyatt Smyth	K	00:24:11.08	St. Anne's-Belfield School
19	(18)	215	Asher Pugh	K	00:24:11.74	Western Albemarle
20	0	214	Leo Pesch	K	00:24:31.21	Western Albemarle
21	0	100	Will Kelly	K	00:24:44.04	St. Anne's-Belfield School
22	0	212	Dan Millette	K	00:24:58.02	Western Albemarle
23	0	92	Mateo Ategou	K	00:25:08.90	St. Anne's-Belfield School
24	0	101	Nayan Krishnaraj	K	00:25:27.08	St. Anne's-Belfield School
25	19	64	Chase Gatton	K	00:26:07.06	Louisa County High School
26	0	106	Duc Nguyen	K	00:28:14.49	St. Anne's-Belfield School
27	0	161	Nico Spees	K	00:29:52.65	Tandem Friends School
28	0	93	Michael Brimacombe	K	00:30:50.31	St. Anne's-Belfield School
29	0	141	Daniel Blemker	K	00:31:10.67	Tandem Friends School
30	0	144	Tyler Broomall	K	00:36:13.53	Tandem Friends School

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 10/5/2024 10:58:57 AM Page: 3 of 3